Area Lights · Wall Packs · Sconces · Canopies ·
Flood Lights · Cylinders · Bollards · Emergency
nicorlighting.com   3
Outdoor lighting is about more than providing
light in dark places, it’s about bringing those
locations to life. Enhance your exterior
environment with fixtures designed to meet
your unique lighting needs, from general

OTL
LED Pole Top
Ordering Information Example: OTL1085MV50BZVVSP
 Series Version Wattage Voltage CCTs Finish Optic Sensors
OTL 1 (Version 1) 040 (40W) MV (120-277V) 50 (5000K) BZ (Bronze) VVS (Type V - Very Short) _ (Receptacle & Shunt standard)
085 (85W) T5S (Type V - Short) P (Receptacle & Photocell)
T4V (Type IV - Very Short) M (Motion Sensor, R & S)
T4M (Type IV - Medium) D (Receptacle & PC, & MS)
T3M (Type III - Medium)
T2M (Type II - Medium)
Accessories
Pole Top Lens Type V Short OTL-1-LENS-T5S
Pole Top Lens Type IV Very Short OTL-1-LENS-T4V
Pole Top Lens Type IV Medium OTL-1-LENS-T4M
Pole Top Lens Type III Medium OTL-1-LENS-T3M
Pole Top Lens Type II Medium OTL-1-LENS-T2M
FEATURES
Sensor Options
Photocell and/or Motion Sensor
options available